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OEM Reference

ISUZU
ISUZU
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
VAUXHALL

8970352490
8971444770
542116
542247
97035249
97144477
97144477

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

NK

ATE

BUDWEG CALIPER
CARDONE

UBD

BENDIX

TRISCAN
ELSTOCK

HELLA

HELLA

GIRLING

DELCO REMY
DELPHI

DELPHI

QUINTON HAZELL
TTV

098647A060
098647A060
2136205
24360117175
342808
387650

54088
694293B
817024146
820829
8AC355393431
8AC355393431
BHS944E
DC85060
LC2055
LC2055
QBS3221
TBS85060
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